A59.2208 Microscope Accessories Usb 2.0 Cmos Digital Camera
0.35m~12m
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A59.2208
1 pc

quality IR-CUT to protect the camera sensor. No moving parts included. This design ensures a rugged, robust solution with an increased life span
when compared to other industrial camera solutions.
Packing List of A59.2208 Series Camera
Standard Outfit
A arton L:52cm W:32cm H:33cm (20pcs, 12~17Kg/ carton), not shown in the photo
B Gift box L:15cm W:15cm H:10cm (0.5~55Kg/ box)
C Digital camera
D High-speed USB2.0 A male to B male gold-plated connectors cable /2.0m
E CD (Driver & utilities software, Ø12cm)
Optional Accessory
F
Focus Adjustable
Eyepiece Adapter
For
Microscope
0.37x, C-Mount to Dia.23.2mm  A55.2202-A37
0.50x, C-Mount to Dia.23.2mm  A55.2202-A50
0.75x, C-Mount to Dia.23.2mm  A55.2202-A75
For
Telescope
0.37x, C-Mount to Dia.31.75mm  A55.2204-A37
0.50x, C-Mount to Dia.31.75mm  A55.2204-A50
0.75x, C-Mount to Dia.31.75mm  A55.2204-A75
G
Focus Fixed
Eyepiece Adapter
For
Microscope
0.37x, C-Mount to Dia.23.2mm  A55.2202-F37
0.50x, C-Mount to Dia.23.2mm  A55.2202-F50
0.75x, C-Mount to Dia.23.2mm  A55.2202-F75
For
Telescope
0.37x, C-Mount to Dia.31.75mm  A55.2204-F37
0.50x, C-Mount to Dia.31.75mm  A55.2204-F50
0.75x, C-Mount to Dia.31.75mm  A55.2204-F75
H Adaptor Rings Dia.23.2mm to 30.0mm For 30.0mm Microscope Eyepiece Tube  A55.2203-30
I Adaptor Rings Dia.23.2mm to 30.5mm For 30.5mm Microscope Eyepiece Tube  A55.2203-30.5
J Adaptor Rings Dia.23.2mm to 31.75mm For 31.75mm Telescope Eyepiece Tube  A55.2203-31.75
K
Calibration
Stage Micrometer
X=0.01mm/100Div. � �